Collinsville Church of Christ

Men's Worship Service Assighments -August, 2021

8/1/2021 8/8/2021 8/15/2021 8/22/2021 8/29/2021
Morning Worship Service
Song Leader Jim Barnes Gene Hampton - Harold Achimon Ricky Patterson Jim Barnes
Announcements

Harold Achimon

Jim Barnes

David Davenport

Dak Jones

Scripture Reading

Caleb Patterson

Garrett Patterson

Gary Patterson Justin Patterson George Light Tracy Beaty
Bread Prayer Bob Reed Carl Lucas Gene Hampton Jared Light Ryan Patterson
Fruit of the Vine Prayer Jeral Petty Marion Farrell Kerry Jones Luke Patterson Dak Jones
Contribution Prayer Tracy Beaty Cliff Nevins Quint Westfall Keith Welch Jeff Thompson
Closing Prayer
Attendance Cards Hayes Thompson Bryce Thompson

Brant Thompson

Hayden Patterson

Austin Patterson
Nolan Patterson

Kyler Patterson
Luke Smith

Conner Lucas
Riley Patterson




August 2021

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Back to School

Wednesday

Saturday

1

2

3

4

7

9:30 am Bible Classes
10:30 am Worship
6:00 pm Worship

7am Men's Bible
Class

11am Ladies
Bible Class get
together

Caleb Patterson
BD

Ron & Regina
Spencer Anniv.

8

10

11

12

13

14

9:30 am Bible Classes
10:30 am Worship
6:00 pm Worship
Reed Patterson BD
scoft & Tammy Sides
Anniv. Charles
& Julita Huddleston
Anniv.

Daniel Swindle
BD

Bryce Thompson
BD

Brian & Kari
Bailey Anniv.

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

9:30 am Bible Classes
10:30 am Worship
6:00 pm Worship
Elders & Deacon's
meeting after 6PM
service

John Wolf BD
Erick Swindle BD

Juvean Snell BD
Camille
Thompson BD

Tony & Donna
Way Anniv.

Jaxson
Smothermon BD
Runez Pruitt BD
Mark & Jennifer
Eschenfelder
Anniv.

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

9:30 am Bible Classes
10:30 am Worship
6:00 pm Worship
Jeral & Lois Petty
Anniv.

Sara Vaughn BD

Shannon Roberts
BD

Nell Reed BD
Russell Koch BD

29

30

31

9:30 am Bible Classes
10:30 am Worship
4:00 pm Worship

Cole Woodard
BD Eddie &
Beity Baker
Anniv.

Betty Graham BD

Notes




